
Sabarmati - Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Katra Express (PT)/19415 - Exp - WR 
AII/Ajmer Junction to JAT/Jammu Tawi 

23h 10m - 1151 km - 22 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBIB Sabarmati BG 20:45 2 1 0 92 55 WR
2 MSH Mahesana Junction 21:26 21:28 2m 0 1 63 42 93 WR
3 PNU Palanpur Junction 23:00 23:05 5m 2 1 128 52 231 WR
4 ABR Abu Road 00:05 00:10 5m 1 2 180 87 262 NWR
5 FA Falna 01:18 01:20 2m 2 2 279 74 283 NWR
6 RANI Rani 01:32 01:34 2m 1 2 294 67 283 NWR
7 MJ Marwar Junction 02:20 02:25 5m 2 2 345 83 269 NWR
8 BER Beawar 03:28 03:30 2m 2 2 433 39 447 NWR
9 AII Ajmer Junction 04:50 05:00 10m 2 2 485 56 482 NWR
10 KSG Kishangarh 05:27 05:29 2m 1 2 510 78 462 NWR
11 FL Phulera Junction 06:11 06:13 2m 2,3 2 565 58 386 NWR
12 JP Jaipur Junction 07:10 07:20 10m 1 2 620 29 428 NWR
13 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 07:31 07:34 3m 1 2 625 91 423 NWR
14 DO Dausa Junction 08:11 08:13 2m 2 2 681 64 334 NWR
15 BKI Bandikui Junction 08:40 08:42 2m 1 2 710 51 222 NWR
16 AWR Alwar Junction 09:53 09:56 3m 1 2 771 59 272 NWR
17 KRH Khairthal 10:23 10:25 2m 1 2 798 57 308 NWR
18 RE Rewari Junction 11:15 11:20 5m 6 2 845 62 242 NWR
19 KSI Kosli 11:47 11:49 2m 0 2 873 70 218 NWR
20 CKD Charkhi Dadri 12:13 12:15 2m 2 901 65 218 NWR
21 BNW Bhiwani Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 2,3 2 928 72 217 NWR
22 HSR Hisar Junction 13:35 13:40 5m 1 2 988 49 212 NWR
23 SSA Sirsa 15:20 15:25 5m 2 2 1070 50 203 NWR
24 BTI Bathinda Junction 16:55 17:20 25m 5 2 1146 55 207 NR
25 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 18:55 19:20 25m 3 2 1234 68 199 NR
26 SQR Sultanpur Lodhi 20:23 20:25 2m 1 2 1305 46 215 NR
27 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 21:25 21:50 25m 2 2 1351 70 237 NR
28 BEAS Beas Junction 22:21 22:23 2m 1 2 1387 44 233 NR
29 ASR Amritsar Junction 23:20 23:45 25m 4 2 1430 68 230 NR
30 BAT Batala Junction 00:19 00:21 2m 1 3 1468 41 247 NR
31 PTK Pathankot Junction 02:00 02:25 25m 3 3 1536 57 330 NR
32 JAT Jammu Tawi 04:10 04:20 10m 1 3 1636 59 344 NR
33 MCTM MCTM Udhampur 05:14 05:16 2m 0 3 1689 25 660 NR
34 SVDK SMVD Katra 06:15 2 3 1714 - 814 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 18 2024 (02:41)

Jul 18 2024 (02:41)

1

1


